
Bethel Firefighter I
Lead Instructors : Gary Vittum/Peter Griggs

Date Day Topic Chapter Format PPE SCBA Gary/Peter Location Instructor

8/24/2023 Thursday N N Gary/Peter
9/7/2023 Thursday

Orientation
Intro to Fire Service 1 Lecture N N

Fire House Jones/Vittum/Griggs
Fire House

9/9/2023 Saturday FF Protective Clothing 5 Lecture/Practical Y Y Fire House
9/12/2023 Tuesday 4 Lecture N N Fire House
9/14/2023 Thursday 4 Lecture N N Fire House
9/21/2023 Thursday

Fire Dynamics P‐1
Fire Dynamics P‐2
Fire Ops & Streams 13 Lecture N N Fire House

9/30/2023 Saturday Fire Ops & Streams 13 Practical Y Y Fire House
10/3/2023 Tuesday 3 Lecture N N Fire House
10/5/2023 Thursday 3 Lecture N N Fire House
10/12/2023 Thursday

Building Construction P‐1
Building Construction P‐2
PortableFire Extinguishers 6 Lecture N N Fire House

10/14/2023 Saturday Ladders 8 Lecture/Practical Y N Fire House
10/19/2023 Thursday Wildland ANR Lecture N N Fire House
10/28/2023 Saturday Wildland ANR Practical N Fire House

10 Lecture N N Fire House10/24/2023 Tuesday
10/26/2023 Thursday 11 Lecture N N Fire House
11/2/2023 Thursday

Search and Rescue P‐1
Tactical Ventilation

Search and Rescue P‐2 10 Lecture N N Fire House
11/4/2023 Saturday 10,11 Practical Y Y Fire House
11/7/2023 Tuesday

Search and Rescue Ventilation
FF Survival / Drager 10 Practical N N Fire House

11/9/2023 Thursday Forcible Entry 9 Lecture N N Fire House
11/16/2023 Thursday Forcible Entry 9 Practical Y N Fire House

Fire Suppression 14 Lecture N N Fire House11/21/2023 Tuesday
11/30/2023 Thursday Fire Hose 12 Lecture N N Fire House

12,13 Practical Y N Fire House12/9/2023 Saturday
12/12/2023 Tuesday

Fire Hose & Fire Streams
Ropes & Knotts 7 Lecture/Practical N N Fire House

2 Lecture N N Fire House12/14/2023 Thursday
12/21/2023 Thursday

Communications / ICS‐100
Overhaul 15 Lecture N N Fire House

12/28/2023 Thursday Ropes & Knots / Overhaul 7,15 Practical Y N Fire House
1/2/2024 Tuesday Haz‐Mat 1,2 Lecture N N Fire House Libby
1/4/2024 Thursday Haz‐Mat 3,4 Lecture N N Fire House Libby
1/9/2024 Tuesday Haz‐Mat 5 Lecture N N Fire House Libby
1/11/2024 Thursday Haz‐Mat 6,7 Lecture N N Fire House Libby
1/16/2023 Tuesday Haz‐Mat 9,10 Lecture N N Fire House Libby
1/18/2023 Thursday Haz‐Mat 11 Lecture N N Fire House Libby
1/25/2024 Thursday Haz‐Mat 13,15 Lecture N N Fire House Libby
1/27/2024 Saturday Haz‐Mat Practical N N Fire House Libby
1/30/2024 Tuesday Haz‐Mat Exam Exam N N Fire House
2/6/2024 Tuesday First Aid Lecture/Practical N N Fire House

TENTATIVE



2/8/2024 Thursday CPR Lecture/Practical N N Fire House
2/15/2024 Thursday N N Fire House
2/20/2024 Tuesday

Haz‐Mat Review
Haz‐Mat Exam Re‐test Exam N N Fire House

2/22/2024 Thursday Ropes & Knots 7 Practical Y Y Fire House
2/20/2024 Tuesday National Traffic Mangament Certificate Due Online
3/1/2023 Saturday Car &Dumpster and Extinguishers 6 Practical Y Y VFA
3/19/2024 Tuesday Review N N Fire House
3/21/2024 Thursday Review Exam N N Fire House
4/7/2024 Saturday LIVE FIRE Practical Y Y VFA
4/9/2011 Tuesday Exam
4/11/2024 Thursday

Certification Testing 
Certification Testing  Exam

Week Nights: 18:00‐22:00
Weekends: 08:00‐16:00
VFA = Vermont Fire Academy

TENTATIVE




